
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 1984;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198401060000
03330

01/06/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NEWELL,
DENNIS A. &
DONNA

54 524

198401060000
03380

01/06/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NEWELL,
DENNIS A. &
DONNA

54 524

198401110000
06440

01/11/1984
12:00:00

BRASHIER
KIM

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BOARD
REGISTRARS

12 529

198401110000
06770

01/11/1984
12:00:00

COX JEWEL
M.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

COX, R.F, JR. 54 576

198401250000
15760

01/25/1984
12:00:00

ANDERSON
JANET G.

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BOARD
REGISTRARS

12 568

198401250000
15930

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NORTHCUTT,
MARK S. &
KIMB

54 796

198401250000
16460

01/25/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SMITH, SCOTT
A. & COLLEEN

54 787

198402130000
28120

02/13/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

55 58

198402130000
28160

02/13/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

55 58

198403010000
40890

03/01/1984
12:00:00

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
BESSEM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SHERMAN,
STEPHEN W.
& DEL

55 380

198403020000
41470

03/02/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ALTADENA
MANOR-LA-
FB20

55 396

198403020000
41500

03/02/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NICHOLAS,
LAWRENCE M.

55 405

198403020000
41760

03/02/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

IYENGAR, P.R.
KRISHNA & S

55 403

198403160000
54070

03/16/1984
12:00:00

ABRAMS
DAVID EARL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MCGRAW,
SHIRLEY ANN

55 655

198403160000
54670

03/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

LORREN,
MICHAEL D. &
LORE

55 658

198404030000
67540

04/03/1984
12:00:00

D.W.
HUMPHRIES
CONST & DE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ROBIN
HOMES INC-
L28B1

55 892

198404120000
75300

04/12/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PERLEY,
TIMOTHY M. &
JONI

56 88

198404160000
77660

04/16/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

JOHNSON,
RICHARD &
THRESA

56 140

198404170000
78770

04/17/1984
12:00:00

AMAYA NORA
JANETT
C.ETUX

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 56 187



198404170000
78880

04/17/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GRIFFIN,
GREG S. &
CYNTHI

56 172

198404170000
78860

04/17/1984
12:00:00

AMAYA NORA
JANETT
C.ETUX

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 56 189

198404060000
70980

04/06/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

55 996

198404200000
81300

04/20/1984
12:00:00

COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMERICAN
MEDICAL INT-
ETAL

56 217

198404200000
81650

04/20/1984
12:00:00

AMERICAN
MEDICAL INT-
ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

EASTERN
PROFESSION
AL ETAL

56 217

198404240000
84880

04/24/1984
12:00:00

D.W.
HUMPHRIES
CONST & DE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ROBIN
HOMES INC

56 274

198404250000
86070

04/25/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GILES,
MICHAEL D. &
CONNI

56 293

198405080000
94620

05/08/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 469

198405080000
94790

05/08/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

NOVAK,
KENNETH F. &
CYNTH

56 469

198405240001
07290

05/24/1984
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CORDOVA,
MARIO F. &
MARY

56 764

198405240001
07550

05/24/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

56 764


